Madagascar 2020
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1 Jan Wed Mew Year's Day 31 May Sun  Whit Sunday
8 Mar Sun Women's Day 1dun Mon  Whit Monday
29 Mar Sun Martyrs' Day 26 Jun Fri Independence Day
12 Apr Sun  Easter Sunday 31 Jul Fri Id al Adha
13 Apr Mon  Easter Monday 15 Aug Sat Aszumpton Day
1 May Fri Labour Cay 1 Mov Sun Al Saints' Day
21 May Thu  Ascenszion Day 25 DecFri Christmas Day
24 May Sun  Id al Fitr
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